CHARITABLE TRUST ACTIVITIES - APR23 / MAR 24

The Trade of Basketmaking
Bursaries

Basketry Showcase
Cockpit Arts

Other

The City of London
Lord Mayor's Appeal

The Guild Church of St Margaret Pattens
Annual Contribution

Multi Year Charitable Donations
XLP

Glass Door

Crown & Manor Boys Club

Magic Taxi Tour

GamecCare

FoodCycle, St Cuthbers, Kilburn

One-Off Charitable Donations
Helping Disabilities Trust

St Michael's Fellowship

Listening Books

Family Holiday Charity

Dystonia

St Josephs Hospice
Loughborough Junction Action Gp
Liquid Listening

Asthma Relief

StVincent's Family Project

Fern St Settlement

School Ground Sounds

Tower Hamlets Mission

Fat Macy's Foundation

Voices of Hope

Handicapped Children's Action Gp
SANE

Teloar Trust

Other Small Grants

Administration

Bookkeeping, Insurance, Independent Examination of
the Accounts, Clerk's support to the Trust

TOTAL

£10,970
£11,680

£5,000
£14,754

£2,000

£6,400

£7,500
£7,500
£7,500
£4,500
£7,500
£7,500

£1,000
£1,000
£1,500
£1,000
£1,000
£1,500
£1,000
£1,000

£800
£1,000
£1,000
£1,000
£1,000
£1,000

£800
£1,000
£1,000
£1,000
£1,560

£6,448

£42,404

£2,000

£6,400

£42,000

£20,160

£6,448

£119,412



