CHARITABLE TRUST ACTIVITIES - APR23 / MAR 24

The Trade of Basketmaking		
Bursaries	£10,970	
Basketry Showcase	£11,680	
Cockpit Arts	£5,000	
Other	£14,754	
	· -	£42,404
The City of London		•
Lord Mayor's Appeal	£2,000	
	-	£2,000
The Guild Church of St Margaret Pattens		•
Annual Contribution	£6,400	
	_	£6,400
Multi Year Charitable Donations		20, .00
XLP	£7,500	
Glass Door	£7,500	
Crown & Manor Boys Club	£7,500	
Magic Taxi Tour	£4,500	
GameCare	£7,500	
FoodCycle, St Cuthbers, Kilburn	£7,500	
1 ood by cie, of outilisers, killsum	=	C42.000
One-Off Charitable Donations		£42,000
	C1 000	
Helping Disabilities Trust	£1,000	
St Michael's Fellowship	£1,000	
Listening Books	£1,500	
Family Holiday Charity	£1,000	
Dystonia Characian	£1,000	
St Josephs Hospice	£1,500	
Loughborough Junction Action Gp	£1,000	
Liquid Listening	£1,000	
Asthma Relief	008£	
St Vincent's Family Project	£1,000	
Fern St Settlement	£1,000	
School Ground Sounds	£1,000	
Tower Hamlets Mission	£1,000	
Fat Macy's Foundation	£1,000	
Voices of Hope	008£	
Handicapped Children's Action Gp	£1,000	
SANE	£1,000	
Teloar Trust	£1,000	
Other Small Grants	£1,560	
		£20,160
Administration		
Bookkeeping, Insurance, Independent Examination of	£6,448	
the Accounts, Clerk's support to the Trust		
	_	£6,448
		_0, ++0
TOTAL		£119,412
101/12		2110,412